 1 of 5
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Beam Direct/Indirect G2 Series
This linear up/down (direct/indirect) light fixture can fulfill a number of lighting needs.
This fixture casts 38% of its wattage/lumens up and 62% of the wattage/lumens down. It can
be wall and suspended mounted. A switch on top of the fixture allows the selectable CCT
(3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K) to be set in the field. It is constructed of extruded aluminum and
has a snap in polycarbonate diffuser to help reduce glare. Applications: commercial buildings,
retail locations, universities/schools, and libraries. Mix and match fixture lengths with L, X, Y,
and T shaped connectors.
Specifications – 2 Foot
CRI >80 Beam Angle Wide
Light Source LED Mounting
Options
Suspended or Wall Mount
Dimmable 0-10v Operating
Temperature
-30° C to 40° C (-22° F to 104°
F)
CCT Selectable 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K Lens Polycarbonate
Wattage Selectable 15W/20W/25W/30W Voltage 120-277v
LPW 100-110 Finish Black or White
Lumens 2,000-2,200 Warranty 5 Years
Ratings and
Certifications
cULus, Damp Location
*Hardware purchased separately.
 2 of 5
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Linear Architectural Beam G3 Ex: BEAMLED4-ADJ-DID-4CT-DMV-WH-G2
Series Length Selectable Light CCT Select Dimming/Voltage Finish Generation
BEAMLED
2 2 Foot
4 4 Foot
6 6 Foot
8 8 Foot
ADJ
Adjustable
up/down light
%
DID
Direct/Indirect
(up and down
light)
4CT
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
DMV
0-10v dimming
120-277v
WH white
BK black
SV Silver
*4’ and 8’
Only
G2
Mount Options
Suspended (Included)  Wall Mount Kit
 3 of 5
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Dimensions
Item Length Width Height Weight
BEAMLED2-ADJ-DID-30W-4CT-DMV-[BK, WH]-G2 23.9” 2.76” 3.35” 4.18 lbs.
BEAMLED4-ADJ-DID-60W-4CT-DMV-[BK, WH, SV]-G2 47.4” 2.75” 3.35” 8.4 lbs.
BEAMLED6-ADJ-DID-90W-4CT-DMV-[BK, WH]-G2 70.71” 2.76” 3.35” 9.36 lbs.
BEAMLED8-ADJ-DID-120W-4CT-DMV-[BK, WH, SV]-G2 94.4” 2.75” 3.35” 14.3 lbs.
BEAMLED2
BEAMLED4
BEAMLED6
BEAMLED8
 4 of 5
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Connector Options
L X Y T
Our Linear Architectural Beam G2 series fixtures are now available with innovative
connector pieces that let you arrange them in a practically limitless selection of shapes,
configurations, and even patterns.
Item Joint Type Dimensions Weight
BEAM-4CCT-L-CNTR-BK-G2 L 5.79” L x 5.79” W x 3.35” H 1.1 lbs
BEAM-4CCT-L-CNTR-WH-G2 L 5.79” L x 5.79” W x 3.35” H 1.1 lbs
BEAM-4CCT-X-CNTR-BK-G2 X 8.82” L x 8.82” W x 3.35” H 2.2 lbs
BEAM-4CCT-X-CNTR-WH-G2 X 8.82” L x 8.82” W x 3.35” H 2.2 lbs
BEAM-4CCT-Y-CNTR-BK-G2 Y 7.91” L x 6.85” W x 3.35” H 1.1 lbs
BEAM-4CCT-Y-CNTR-WH-G2 Y 7.91” L x 6.85” W x 3.35” H 1.1 lbs
BEAM-4CCT-T-CNTR-BK-G2 T 8.82” L x 5.79” W x 3.35” H 1.76 lbs
BEAM-4CCT-T-CNTR-WH-G2 T 8.82” L x 5.79” W x 3.35” H 1.76 lbs
 5 of 5
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Compatible Dimmer List
Brand Model
Lutron DVSTV-WH Diva 8 Amp 3-way/Single-Pole 0-10V Dimmer
Eaton Controls DF10P-C1 Decorator 0-10V Dimmer
Cooper SF10P-W Slide 0-10V Dimmer
LuxDrive Dimming Control - 0-10V Low Voltage Wall Mount
Lutron DVTV-WH Diva 30mA Single Pole 0-10V Fluorescent
Leviton DS710-10Z
Direct/Indirect Light Adjustment Options
BEAMLEDX-ADJ-DID-XXW-4CT-DMV-G2
Up/Down Adjustments 0% Up and 100% Down
30% Up and 70% Down
40% Up and 60% Down
50% Up and 50% Down
Up/Down CCT Selections** 3000K-35000K-4000K-5000K
**Up and down can be controlled independently
X represents length and XX represents wattage.